


Welcome
This document lists all of the individual mp3 audio and pdf transcript files included in this podcast 
bundle. 

About the Author
Hilary P. is a professional psychotherapist and has practised in the United Kingdom for over 20 
years. Hilary has a keen interest in language learning, with a classical language educational 
background. Hilary's particular interests & experience is in psychology, education & learning, 
especially online learning and language acquisition.

Support
For support files and downloads related to to the podcast mp3 and pdf files included please email 
support@adeptenglish.com and reference your purchase order number.  
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Audio MP3 File Index

Audio File Name Size
Learn English 401 Listening To Native English Speakers Will Improve Your English Grammar 7mb
Learn English 402 English Speaking Is Popular And Very International 8mb
Learn English 403 7 Rules To Learn English Language And Habits That Help 7mb
Learn English 404 Common English Words That Come From Arabic 8mb
Learn English 405 A Yummy English Speaking Topic Mmm Puddings 7mb
Learn English 406 Why Are There So Many English Idioms About Cats 8mb
Learn English 407 Practice An Everyday Conversation With English Speakers 6mb
Learn English 408 An English Speaking Practice Topic That Could Save Your Life 11mb
Learn English 409 When A Panda Walks Into A Bar You Know English Grammar Can Be Fun 7mb
Learn English 410 Practice Your English Speaking Learning About Love In A Global Pandemic 9mb
Learn English 411 More English Phrasal Verb Practice 8mb
Learn English 412 Learn To Speak English Efficiently Through Focused English Listening 7mb
Learn English 413 Discover British Biscuits In This Listening Practice English Lesson 9mb
Learn English 414 How to do Passive Voice for English Verbs in Present and Past Tenses 10mb
Learn English 415 Volcanos and Lava In A Conversation With English Listening Practice 7mb
Learn English 416 Strange Smells In This English Listening Practice Lesson 8mb
Learn English 417 Improve Your English Listening While We Talk About Anxiety 8mb
Learn English 418 Learning The English Language Is A Marathon Not A Sprint 10mb
Learn English 419 Spring Has Arrived 7mb
Learn English 420 English Phrases And Vocabulary Used In The UK 2021 Census 7mb
Learn English 421 Little English Words That Often Cause Difficulties 7mb
Learn English 422 English Conversation Practice On Words That Help Describe The Colour Blue 8mb
Learn English 423 Conversation In English On Psychology Of Intensive Learning 7mb
Learn English 424 Is English Listening Practice Easy Compared To European Languages 9mb
Learn English 425 Fond Farewell And Travel Dreams Conversational English Lesson 8mb
Learn English 426 Over The Moon And Other English Idioms 9mb
Learn English 427 English Phrases And Alcohol From Around The World 9mb
Learn English 428 English Idioms That Remind Us To Be Careful 7mb
Learn English 429 Sit Back And Enjoy Some Soothing English Listening Practice 7mb
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Learn English 430 Learning English Language An Epic TV Series 7mb
Learn English 431 What is going on inside a language learners brain 8mb
Learn English 432 An English Conversation About Miscarriage Of Justice 9mb
Learn English 433 English Speaking Topics The Difference Between Expressive And Receptive 
Vocabulary

6mb

Learn English 434 Practice English Pronunciation Difficult English Consonants 8mb
Learn English 435 English Listening Practice Is It A Rant Or An Opinion Piece 9mb
Learn English 436 Learn English Grammar And Discover Common English Prefixes 9mb
Learn English 437 British Royal Family And BBC Scandal In This English Phrases Lesson 9mb
Learn English 438 We Practice Irregular Verbs In This English Speaking Topic 8mb
Learn English 439 Discover London Green Spaces In This English Listening Practice Topic 6mb
Learn English 440 How To Have A Polite English Conversation 9mb
Learn English 441 Learn About Intermittent Fasting In This English Listening Practice Lesson 9mb
Learn English 442 Working From Home WFH A Practice Conversation In English 8mb
Learn English 443 2 English Idioms You Need To Be Careful With Literally And Figuratively 8mb
Learn English 444 You Need To Look After Your Brain Starting Today 9mb
Learn English 445 mRNA And Traditional Vaccines Explained For Non-Science People 8mb
Learn English 446 Lets Get On With Phrasal Verbs Part 3 9mb
Learn English 447 Amazingly Brave Women In This English Listening Practice Lesson 9mb
Learn English 448 Learn English Grammar As We Explain Uncountable Nouns 9mb
Learn English 449 Conversations In English Be Careful What You Put Down The Sink 8mb
Learn English 450 Common English Words Used In A British Barber Or Hairdressers Shop 8mb
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Transcript PDF File Index
Transcript File Name Size
Podcast 401 Listening To Native English Speakers Will Improve Your English Grammar 223kb
Podcast 402 English Speaking Is Popular And Very International 207kb
Podcast 403 7 Rules To Learn English Language And Habits That Help 215kb
Podcast 404 Common English Words That Come From Arabic 212kb
Podcast 405 A Yummy English Speaking Topic Mmm Puddings 244kb
Podcast 406 Why Are There So Many English Idioms About Cats 218kb
Podcast 407 Practice An Everyday Conversation With English Speakers 219kb
Podcast 408 An English Speaking Practice Topic That Could Save Your Life 239kb
Podcast 409 When A Panda Walks Into A Bar You Know English Grammar Can Be Fun 227kb
Podcast 410 Practice Your English Speaking Learning About Love In A Global Pandemic 227kb
Podcast 411 More English Phrasal Verb Practice 244kb
Podcast 412 Learn To Speak English Efficiently Through Focused English Listening 210kb
Podcast 413 Discover British Biscuits In This Listening Practice English Lesson 232kb
Podcast 414 How to do Passive Voice for English Verbs in Present and Past Tenses 222kb
Podcast 415 Volcanos and Lava In A Conversation With English Listening Practice 221kb
Podcast 416 Strange Smells In This English Listening Practice Lesson 205kb
Podcast 417 Improve Your English Listening While We Talk About Anxiety 202kb
Podcast 418 Learning The English Language Is A Marathon Not A Sprint 207kb
Podcast 419 Spring Has Arrived 227kb
Podcast 420 English Phrases And Vocabulary Used In The UK 2021 Census 209kb
Podcast 421 Little English Words That Often Cause Difficulties 231kb
Podcast 422 English Conversation Practice On Words That Help Describe The Colour Blue 250kb
Podcast 423 Conversation In English On Psychology Of Intensive Learning 219kb
Podcast 424 Is English Listening Practice Easy Compared To European Languages 224kb
Podcast 425 Fond Farewell And Travel Dreams Conversational English Lesson 249kb
Podcast 426 Over The Moon And Other English Idioms 190kb
Podcast 427 English Phrases And Alcohol From Around The World 224kb
Podcast 428 English Idioms That Remind Us To Be Careful 212kb
Podcast 429 Sit Back And Enjoy Some Soothing English Listening Practice 229kb
Podcast 430 Learning English Language An Epic TV Series 196kb
Podcast 431 What Is Going On Inside A Language Learners Brain 199kb
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Podcast 432 An English Conversation About Miscarriage Of Justice 221kb
Podcast 433 English Speaking Topics The Difference Between Expressive And Receptive 
Vocabulary

213kb

Podcast 434 Practice English Pronunciation Difficult English Consonants 216kb
Podcast 435 English Listening Practice Is It A Rant Or An Opinion Piece 206kb
Podcast 436 Learn English Grammar And Discover Common English Prefixes 230kb
Podcast 437 British Royal Family And BBC Scandal In This English Phrases Lesson 222kb
Podcast 438 We Practice Irregular Verbs In This English Speaking Topic 224kb
Podcast 439 Discover London Green Spaces In This English Listening Practice Topic 237kb
Podcast 440 How To Have A Polite English Conversation 219kb
Podcast 441 Learn About Intermittent Fasting In This English Listening Practice Lesson 223kb
Podcast 442 Working From Home WFH A Practice Conversation In English 216kb
Podcast 443 2 English Idioms You Need To Be Careful With Literally And Figuratively 213kb
Podcast 444 You Need To Look After Your Brain Starting Today 214kb
Podcast 445 mRNA And Traditional Vaccines Explained For Non Science People 241kb
Podcast 446 Lets Get On With Phrasal Verbs Part 3 200kb
Podcast 447 Amazingly Brave Women In This English Listening Practice Lesson 227kb
Podcast 448 Learn English Grammar As We Explain Uncountable Nouns 215kb
Podcast 449 Conversations In English Be Careful What You Put Down The Sink 227kb
Podcast 450 Common English Words Used In A British Barber Or Hairdressers Shop 206kb
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Every effort has been made in the preparation of this text to ensure the accuracy of the information 
presented. However, the information contained in this text is offered or sold without warranty, either
express or implied. Neither the author nor Adept English will be held liable for any damages caused 
or alleged to be caused directly or indirectly by this text.

Adept English has endeavoured to provide trademark information about all of the companies and 
products mentioned in this text by the appropriate use of capitals. However, Adept English cannot 
guarantee the accuracy of this information.

First published: March 2022 

Adept Languages Ltd.
https://adeptenglish.com/
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